SGM41100W
True Monolithic Li-Ion/Polymer
Battery Protector in Tiny Thin Package
SG Micro Corp
SEPTEMBER 2021 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM41100W is designed for primary protection of

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM41100W-420M01 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-420M01YUDT6G/TR GAN
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-420M02 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-420M02YUDT6G/TR GAP
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-420M04 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-420M04YUDT6G/TR GAQ
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-420N01 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-420N01YUDT6G/TR GAR
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-420N02 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-420N02YUDT6G/TR GAS
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-420N04 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-420N04YUDT6G/TR GAT
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-420O01 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-420O01YUDT6G/TR GAU
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-420O02 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-420O02YUDT6G/TR GAV
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-420O04 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-420O04YUDT6G/TR GAW
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-420P01 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-420P01YUDT6G/TR GAX
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-420P02 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-420P02YUDT6G/TR GAY
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-420P04 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-420P04YUDT6G/TR GAZ
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-423M01 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-423M01YUDT6G/TR GBG
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-423M02 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-423M02YUDT6G/TR GBH
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-423M04 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-423M04YUDT6G/TR GBI
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-423N01 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-423N01YUDT6G/TR GBJ
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-423N02 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-423N02YUDT6G/TR GBK
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-423N04 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-423N04YUDT6G/TR GBL
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-423O01 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-423O01YUDT6G/TR GBM
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-423O02 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-423O02YUDT6G/TR GBN
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-423O04 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-423O04YUDT6G/TR GBP
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-423P01 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-423P01YUDT6G/TR GBQ
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-423P02 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-423P02YUDT6G/TR GBR
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-423P04 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-423P04YUDT6G/TR GBS
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-425M01 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-425M01YUDT6G/TR GBT
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41100W-425M02 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41100W-425M02YUDT6G/TR GBU
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
True Monolithic Li-Ion/Polymer
SGM41100W Battery Protector in Tiny Thin Package
 3
SEPTEMBER 2021
SG Micro Corp